Адресная программа по р-ну «Ясенево»:

	Район
	Улица
	Дом
	Корпус
	Номер подъезда
	Кол-во стендов в лифте
	А4

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	1
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	6
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	7
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Айвазовского улица
	6
	1
	19
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	15
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	15
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	17
	
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	17
	
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	4
	
	12
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	4
	
	16
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Вильнюсская улица
	4
	
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	7
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
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	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	9
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	11
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	12
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	14
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	17
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	19
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	13
	1
	20
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	15/10
	
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	6
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	7
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	9
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	16
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	25
	1
	17
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Голубинская улица
	29
	1
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Карамзина проезд
	5
	
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	7
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	9
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	11
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	13
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	14
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	15
	5
	15
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	26
	
	6
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	3
	2
	17
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	3
	2
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	3
	2
	19
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	6
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	46
	2
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	6
	1
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Литовский бульвар
	6
	1
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	12
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	13
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	14
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	15
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	16
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	13
	1
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	14
	2
	9
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	17/50
	
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	5
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	9
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	14
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	1
	15
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	5
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	7
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	11
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	12
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	13
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	19
	4
	15
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	8
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	9
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	10
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	11
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	12
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	13
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	14
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	21
	1
	15
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	25/20
	
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	25/20
	
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	32
	3
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	32
	3
	11
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	32
	3
	14
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	2
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	3
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	5
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	8
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	11
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	12
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	13
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Новоясеневский проспект
	40
	3
	14
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	11
	4
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	11
	4
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	11
	5
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	11
	5
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	7
	1
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Одоевского проезд
	7
	1
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	8
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	17
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	3
	
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	1
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	10
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	13
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	14
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	15
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	16
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	4
	
	18
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	8
	3
	10
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Паустовского улица
	8
	3
	12
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	2
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	2
	3
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	2
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	3
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	5
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	7
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	11
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	12
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	13
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Рокотова улица
	8
	5
	14
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	1
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	2
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	3
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	8
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	10
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	11
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	14
	
	13
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	18
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	18
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	18
	
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	18
	
	4
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	2
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	3
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	4
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	5
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	6
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	7
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	8
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	9
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Соловьиный проезд
	8
	
	11
	1
	гор

	Ясенево
	Ясногорская улица
	7
	
	2
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Ясногорская улица
	7
	
	6
	1
	верт

	Ясенево
	Ясногорская улица
	7
	
	8
	1
	верт




